

## PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: May 2015

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street – Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

## **Mountain West Financial Celebrates 25<sup>th</sup> Anniversary**

Western United States Mortgage Lender Since 1990



Mountain West Financial, Inc., a family-owned business, is proud to celebrate its 25<sup>th</sup> Anniversary on May 17, 2015. The company has grown from humble beginnings in 1990 with only 3 employees to over 400 employees at over 40 locations in 6 licensed states and still growing. Mountain West Financial has built a reputation of not just putting people in any loan, but to put them in a home loan that suits both their short and long term goals, to earn the opportunity to become a lender for life and continue delivering their goal of making homeownership a reality.

1990: Opened first location in Lake Arrowhead, CA

1997: Originated and funded not only MWF loans, but also those from small mortgage brokers

2000: Started originating home loans in multiple states



2003: Began participating in The American Cancer Society's Relay for Life

2009: First year to reach over 1 Billon dollars in funding in that year

2010: Began servicing loans

2013: Reached \$1 Billion in servicing

2013: Launched CalPATH & PATH, exclusive home loan programs to say thank you to those that give so much to our communities

2014: Made homeownership a Reality with over 5,200 home loans

2015: Reached biggest funding month in MWF history for the month of March

2015: Licensed in 6 States with nearly 40 locations and operation centers and on track to have largest funding year ever

Their high business standards have also been recognized and awarded with various accolades such as Mortgage Executive Magazine's 50 Best Companies to Work For and Top 100 Mortgage Companies, Scotsman Guide's Top Mortgage Lender, Top Work Places, Mortgage Executive Magazine's 100 Most Influential People, several program specific awards, and more! "In the 25 years we have been serving our clients, I have never been more proud than this year. As a family owned organization, we have not only stood the test of time, but because of our strong culture we have grown and thrived during what some would consider tough economic times. The success and growth of our company is due to the dedication of our staff and our commitment to providing sustainable homeownership," said Gary Martell, Jr., President of Mountain West Financial, Inc. We look forward to continuing to help more people reach their dream of homeownership in the years to come, contact us today at www.homeowners.mwfinc.com!





Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with over 40 Locations throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909) 793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email <a href="mailto:info@mwfinc.com">info@mwfinc.com</a>, or visit <a href="www.mwfinc.com">www.mwfinc.com</a>. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, <a href="click here.">click here.</a>

# # #

